19503507
0

*®

&t
= -
7
e
.

=y b

TABLE OF UNIT COMBINATIONS
v R

Siolalo
\mw L i<
@ ele|gie
- olo|o|lo
@.ﬂ lejieiR=]Ks}
*© M WO
@ I Qe eOe
28 EEE
@ B clolgle
@ oYt | D] O
£ IEIEE
c B 2 222
O I
ongeet nowmem
o
as
o]
b
-
O
[
=3
&




REF.NO.

ROTE

PART HO.

DESCRIPTICON VA AMT.

1 GAK-33010040 . "AK" DEVICE ASH. "RKT =% b3 1

2 GAK-330200B0 SIDE PLATE ASH. B R AR53B (1)

B s[-0800352-SF  HINGE SCREW D= 8 H=_3.5 2"v%xy” D=8 H=3.5 1)

4 GAK-33026000 SOLENOID LINK 2RIV (1)

5 N5-6150310-5F  RNUT 15/64-28 ayRyIvE 15/64-28 1)

8 55-8121210-SF  SCREW 3/16-28 L=12 E33yT 3/16-28 L=9 (1)

7 GAK-33027000 SOLENOID ARM JUIAF TR (1)

3 GAK-33028000 SOLENOID SHAFT VAR (1)

9 _GAK-330200A0 _ SIDE PLATE ASHM. A IPTARY3A (1)

10 WP-0821036-SP  WASHER [k R (2)
11 NS-6150440-SP  NUT 15/64-28 nynrIyE 15/64-28 (2)
12 ¥P-1021016-S0  WASHER 10.2X18X1 33773 10.2X18X1 (1)
13 RE-0700000-K0  SNAP RIKG 7 EX~amig 7 (1)
14 GAK-330300B0 AK SOLENOID ASH. B AKIVI 1+ 93B (1)
15 _GAK-33024000 SOLEKOID BASE ; JuIAb" 84 (2)
1 GAK-33035000 SOLENGID COLLAR PAZEI A Vs (1)
17 GAK-33014000 SHAP RING U™ gty (2)
1 GAK-33013000 SOLENOID PIN COLLAR PATPE S Ay (1)
19 S5-6121210-5P  SCREW  3/16-28 L=12 330" 3/16-28 L=9 (1)
20 GAK-33011000 SOLENOID ARM, A PATVE S i (1)
21 GAK-33012000 SOLENOID PIN JUIAETEY (1)
22 S5-4110915-5P  SCREW 11/64-40 L=9 FATRIT 11/64-40 L=9 (D
23 35-4120915-5P  SCREW 12/64-28 L=9 FATRYT 3/16-28 L=9 (6)
24 GAK-33G300A0 AK SOLENCID ASH. A AKY VA" H3A (1)
25 GAK-33031000 SOLENOID RUBBER, A JUIART T AA (1)
26 WP-1052000-5C  WASHER 10.5X18X2 eI % 10.5X18X2 (1)
27 RC-0031011-KP  RETAINING RING Ca™2bay . (1)
28 GAK-33036000 SOLENOID COVER FUIAFTHNT - (1)
VAY GAK-330500A0 FLY BACK RESISTOR ASH. T3ARTYITA2T3 1
30 GAK-33020000 RESISTOR COVER FAIGHNT - (1)
31 SH-4030801-SE  SCREW K5 L=6 FATRYT M3X0.8 L=6 (6)
32 GAK-33052000 STUD ARYHT (3)
33 MAT-15041000  NYLON RECEPTACLE 2P 2P VeI o . (2)
34 D6043-555-B00  PIN TERMINAL, MALE €V 2-3FN 42 (6)
35 HG-2674014-7P  DIODE IN5625 2T41-1" (1N5625) (1)
36 HR-0036010-00  RESISTOR 10 CHM 20¥ F42-% 104-5 20U (1)
37 GAK-33051000 RESISTOR BASE FAAYRT (1)
38 GAK-01015000 2P TERMINAL BASE 2P RuvsT4 (1)
39 HX-0004300-00  CLIP : UYLV 1)
40 M1014-110-000  CORD BUSHING 2=+ 7792 (1)
41 HW-5F18512-48  4-CORE CABTYRE CORD ¥Y77a4¥a-4" 0. 18X19X4 0.7
42 MAT-81119T00 NYLON COVER, WHITE 4P 73T AN - (1)
43 MAT-15042000 4-POLE NYLON PLUG 4P 34nv7°9%° v (1)
44 D6042-555-B0C  PIN-SHAPE TERMINAL, FEMALE V-SSP (2)
45 SK-3412000-5C _ WOOD SCREW D=4.1 L=20 REy2YT D=4.1 L=20 2
46 GAK-010220B0 LIFTER KNEE SWITCH ASM. B FFI7HT q- e¥249F U3 1
47 MAT-80230T00 KNEE SWITCH SUPPGRT BASE Z49% 997274 (T002) (2)
48 MAT-80231T00 DRIVING BAR, TO002 249F Y3t (T002) (1)
49 $85-6151220-3F  SCREW 15/64-28 L=11.5 53y 15/64-28 L=11.5 (4)
50 SS-7111410-8F  SCREW 11/64-40 L=14 I3V 11/64-40 L=14 (2)
01 SK-3014000-5C  WOOD SCREW D=5.1 L=40 INEYRYT 2
52 GAK-33060000 CORD HOLDER N 47 5% 1
53 GAK-33040040 SHAFT PIN ASM. EFT T AR U 1
94 RE-0500000-K0  SHAP RING 5 EXT2MAT7 5 (1)

JUK! CORPORATION

JUKI R EH

199312 Printed in Japan (Te)



